  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2002
May, 2002 – Rev. 4
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP502/D
NCP502
80 mA CMOS Low Iq
Voltage Regulator in an
SC70-5

65
 m
m
0.
65
 m
m
1.9 mm
NCP502
9
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device
Nominal
Output Voltage Marking Package Shipping
NCP502SQ15T1 1.5 LCC
NCP502SQ18T1 1.8 LCD
NCP502SQ25T1 2.5 LCE
NCP502SQ27T1 2.7 LCF
SC70–5
3000 Units/
NCP502SQ28T1 2.8 LCG
SC70–5
3000 Units/
7″ Tape & Reel
NCP502SQ30T1 3.0 LCH
7  Ta e & Reel
NCP502SQ33T1 3.3 LCI
NCP502SQ50T1 5.0 LCJ
Additional voltages in 100 mV steps are available upon request by contacting your ON Semiconductor representative.
NCP502
10